)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:16:04 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1020 General Bill, By J.V. Smith and Russell
A Bill to amend Sections 4-3-280 and 4-3-480, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to boundaries
of Greenville and Spartanburg Counties, so as to correct a clerical error in the description of the boundary line between the

counties.
01/12/94
01/12/94
02/02/94
02/03/94
02/03/94
02/04/94
02/08/94
02/08/94
05/24/94
06/02/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
Debate adjourned HJ-29

Page 1 of 1



