

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1020 General Bill, By J.V. Smith and Russell

A Bill to amend Sections 4-3-280 and 4-3-480, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to boundaries of Greenville and Spartanburg Counties, so as to correct a clerical error in the description of the boundary line between the counties.

01/12/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/12/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
02/02/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-14
02/03/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/03/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
02/04/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
02/08/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
02/08/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
05/24/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
06/02/94	House	Debate adjourned HJ-29